

Privacy Policy

General Information:

At Fleetwood Motorhome Association we care about providing you with tools and information to manage and protect your online privacy. We have developed this privacy policy to inform you about what information our web site collects, who may receive that information, what we may do with the information, and how long we keep it. While we have made every attempt to make this policy as clear as possible, if you have any further questions about it, feel free to contact us.

Fleetwood Motorhome Association is a non-profit organization, with by-laws and operating policies managed by seven elected officers. The officers include, President, Vice President, Secretary, Treasurer, one each Representative for Class "A" Diesel; Class "A" Gas and Class "C" Motor homes.

Your Information:

Fleetwood Motorhome Association will not give out any information you submit at our site to any third parties except in compliance with a request of a law enforcement agency. Under no circumstances will your name, e-mail, phone number or address be sold to, or given to any other parties. We will never willfully sell, lease, or rent any of your or your business' personally identifiable information to any third party.

Collected Information:

Your personal information is collected through our contact forms only. This web site currently has no applications or programs that gather information from your computer without your consent. Users are required to give us contact information (e.g., your name and email address) and demographic information (e.g., your zip code). Certain information, such as your email address, is collected in order to verify your identity and for use in our records. Information collected at this web site is kept in our records only as long as is necessary to provide requested services to our clients.

Representations and Warranties:

Warranties and Limitations of Liability information and documents provided on this web site are provided "as is" without any warranty. Fleetwood Motor Home Association makes reasonable efforts to include accurate and up-to-date information on this web site, it does not, however, make any representations as to its accuracy or completeness. Your use of this web site is at your own risk. Fleetwood Motor Home Association, its suppliers, distributors and the other parties involved in creating and delivering the contents of this web site are not liable for any damages arising from the use of this web site.

Links to Third Party Web sites:

The Fleetwood Motorhome Association web site may contain links to third party web sites, including web sites owned or maintained by authorized Fleetwood dealers. The linked web sites are not under the control of Fleetwood Motor Home Association, Fleetwood Motor Home Association is not responsible for the contents of any linked web site or any link contained in a linked web site. Fleetwood Motor Home Association is providing these links only as a convenience, and the inclusion of a link does not imply endorsement of the linked web site by Fleetwood Motorhome Association.

Changes in Practices:

Fleetwood Motorhome Association will keep its privacy policy current, and we will make every effort to promptly update this web page every time there is a change to this policy.

Summation:

If you have any questions or comments regarding Fleetwood Motor Home Association privacy statement (above) or the practices of this web site, please contact us.